USAG HUMPHREYS

USAG DAEGU & OSAN AIR BASE

MONDAY-SUNDAY

GARRISON/BASE

Departs Camp Walker
Stops @ Camp Walker
Stops @ Camp Henry
Stops @ Camp Carroll
Stops @ Camp Carroll
Stops @ USAG Humphreys
Stops @ USAG Humphreys

Arrives Osan Air Base

GARRISON/BASE

Departs Osan Air Base
Stops @ USAG Humphreys
Stops @ USAG Humphreys
Stops @ Camp Carroll
Stops @ Camp Carroll
Stops @ Camp Henry
Stops @ Camp Walker

Arrives Camp Walker

LOCATION

Lodging

Gate 4

Garrison Headquarters
Housing (Bldg. 127)

Bldg. 253

BDAACH Bus Stop (Bldg. 3044)
Bus Terminal

Bus Terminal

LOCATION

Bus Terminal

BDAACH Bus Stop (Bldg. 3044)
Bus Terminal

Housing (Bldg. 127)

Bldg. 253

Garrison Headquarters

Gate 4

Lodging

BUS 1
5:10 a.m.
5:20 a.m.
5:30 a.m.
6:10 a.m.
6:20 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m

BUS 1
3:20 p.m.
4 p.m.
4:10 p.m.
6:40 p.m.
6:50 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:40 p.m.
7:50 p.m.

For more information, call 25" Transportation on weekdays, 8 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

DSN 763-4984 | COMM 050-3363-4984

BUS 2
8a.m.
8:10 a.m.
8:25a.m.
9:10 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
12:20 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

BUS 2
6:20 p.m.
7 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
9:40 p.m.
9:50 p.m.
10:30 p.m.
10:40 p.m.
10:50 p.m.
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