

USAG HUMPHREYS USAG DAEGU & OSAN AIR BASE

MONDAY-SUNDAY

GARRISON/BASE	LOCATION	BUS 1	BUS 2
Departs Camp Walker	Lodging	5:10 a.m.	8 a.m.
Stops @ Camp Walker	Gate 4	5:20 a.m.	8:10 a.m.
Stops @ Camp Henry	Garrison Headquarters	5:30 a.m.	8:25 a.m.
Stops @ Camp Carroll	Housing (Bldg. 127)	6:10 a.m.	9:10 a.m.
Stops @ Camp Carroll	Bldg. 253	6:20 a.m.	9:20 a.m.
Stops @ USAG Humphreys	BDAACH Bus Stop (Bldg. 3044)	9:20 a.m.	12:20 p.m.
Stops @ USAG Humphreys	Bus Terminal	9:30 a.m.	12:30 p.m.
Arrives Osan Air Base	Bus Terminal	10:30 a.m.	1:30 p.m.

GARRISON/BASE	LOCATION	BUS 1	BUS 2
Departs Osan Air Base	Bus Terminal	3:20 p.m.	6:20 p.m.
Stops @ USAG Humphreys	BDAACH Bus Stop (Bldg. 3044)	4 p.m.	7 p.m.
Stops @ USAG Humphreys	Bus Terminal	4:10 p.m.	7:10 p.m.
Stops @ Camp Carroll	Housing (Bldg. 127)	6:40 p.m.	9:40 p.m.
Stops @ Camp Carroll	Bldg. 253	6:50 p.m.	9:50 p.m.
Stops @ Camp Henry	Garrison Headquarters	7:30 p.m.	10:30 p.m.
Stops @ Camp Walker	Gate 4	7:40 p.m.	10:40 p.m.
Arrives Camp Walker	Lodging	7:50 p.m.	10:50 p.m.



